
 
 

 
These classes are ONLY open to Lehigh County First 
Responders. Outside County Responders are NOT Permitted to 
attend these LESTA Sponsored trainings.  
 

Lehigh Emergency Services 
Training Academy 

640 W Hamilton St, 8th Floor Allentown PA 18101 
(610) 799-1101   info@lestafire.org 

www.lestafire.org 

 

Bucks County Community College  
Bucks Advanced Fire Academy 

 
LESTA is hosting the Bucks Advanced Fire Academy through Bucks County Community College. 
Please note Fire 2 is only open to Lehigh County First Responders. Out of County Responders are 
NOT permitted to register for these modules. Please see the below schedule as well as attached flyers for 
each module. Registration is REQUIRED through PA Train. Chief Officer Authorization Submissions 
must be submitted for each module & hazmat class.  
 

Schedule of Events 
 

Topic Day Date Time Hours Location 
Chap 22 – Fire Prevention Tues 10/14/2025 1830-2230 4 Whitehall Classroom 

Chap 20 - Arson 
Awareness 

Thur 10/16/2025 1830-2230 4 Zoom 

Chap 16 - Strategy & 
Tactics/Firefighter Safety 

Mon 
 

10/20/2025 1830-2230 4 Zoom 

Chap 20 - Evidence 
Preservation 

Tues 
 

10/21/2025 1830-2230 4 Zoom 

Fire Safety Presentation Thur 
 

10/22/2025 1830-2230 4 Whitehall Classroom 

Chap 17 - Technical 
Rescue Awareness 

Sat 10/25/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Classroom 

Chap 19 - Incident Report 
Writing 

Sun 10/26/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Classroom 

Chap 22 - Pre-Incident 
Planning 

Mon 10/27/2025 1830-2230 4 Zoom 

Chap 21 - Equipment 
Maintenance 

Tues 10/28/2025 1830-2230 4 Zoom 

Chap 18 - Suppression 
Preparation 

Wed 10/29/2025 1830-2230 4 Zoom 

Basic Vehicle Rescue Sat  11/1/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Classroom 
Basic Vehicle Rescue Sun 11/2/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Classroom 

Hose Testing Mon 11/3/2025 1830-2230 4 Whitehall Classroom 
Large Scale 

Incidents/Crew Review 
Wed 11/5/2025 1830-2230 4 Whitehall Classroom 



 

Flammable Liquids & 
Gases 

Fire Suppression (Foam) 

Sat 11/8/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Training 
Grounds 

Suppression Exercises Sun 11/9/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Training 
Grounds 

Firefighter 2 Written 
exam 

Mon 11/10/2025 1800-2200 4 Whitehall Classroom 

Firefighter 2 Practical 
Skills Test 

Sat 11/15/2025 0800-1600 8 Whitehall Training 
Grounds 

 
 
Registration Required on PA Train: https://www.train.org/pa/course/1129934/live-event  
 
Chief Officer Submission REQUIRED: https://www.lestafire.org/sponsored-class  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
These classes are ONLY open to Lehigh County First 
Responders. Outside County Responders are NOT Permitted to 
attend these LESTA Sponsored trainings.  
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